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32

32

32
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31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31.

31,

Uriin
5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
MONI

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA

GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

DP

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Dahua

Philips

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

180,60

194,25

234,15

204,75

217,35

231,00

258,30

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

15.960,00 TL

15.960,00 TL

519,75

usDb

26.019,00 TL

34.650,00 TL



32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Asus 0 950,25 USD

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT Msi 0 1.094,10 USD
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR



